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Scrip Code : 531568

Category of Nos. of
shargholder shareholders

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public 745

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee Trust

{C)Non
Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total 748

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Sharehaolding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

ASHUTOSH PAPER MILLS LTD.

Quarter ending :June 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of fully paid #u\m:
up myQ:S/\ Nnos.
’ 7 shares
shares held
held

780510 7,80,510

57,44,890 57,44,890

65,25,400 65,25,400

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
{caloulated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.96

88.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing sharehalding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1%
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Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered

No. As a % of total
(a) Shares held(b)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

7,80,510

57,44,690

65,25,200
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Category of
shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

PAYAL
AGARWAL

SUNIL KUMAR
AGARWAL

ATUL KUMAR
AGARWAL

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 531568

Nos. of
shareholders

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

ASHUTOSH PAPER MILLS LTD.

Quarter Ending : June 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No . of fully
paid up equity
shares held

7,80,510

8,340

333,170

4,39,000

780,510

780,510

,“,mw“_. Shareholding as a % of total no. of
P shares Anm_n:_mjg as per MCEE_
jm_m. 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)
0.00
780,510 11.96
8,340 0.13
3,33,170 5.11
4,39,000 6.73
780,510 11.96
0.00
7,80,510 11.96
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Number of Sharcs
pledged or otherwise
encumberad

No. As a % of tofal
(a) Shares held(b)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

7,80,510

8,340

3,33,170

4,39,000

780,510

780,510

n
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Scrip Code : 531568

Category & Mame of ihe
Shareholders
B1) Institutions

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto
Rs.2lacs

Individual share capital in
excess of Rs.2 Lacs

OTHERS

VINA BHARAT MODI

VIJAY GUPTA

TRUPTIARUN MANDAVIYA .

SANGITA PARESHKUMAR
VEDAWALA

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

ASHUTOSH PAPER MILLS LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of No. of fully qw.ﬂ: Shareholding % No of
chareholder paid up equity caloulated as per SCRR. ,,x\n. ing
shares held 1957 As a % of (A+B+CZ) Rights
0 ] 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
621 1214351 12,14,351 1861 12,14,351
39 1743535 17,43,535 26.72 17,43,535
1 952843 9,562,843 1460 9,52,843
1 70239 70,239 1.08 70,239
1 87865 87,865 1.35 87,865
1 93635 93,635 143 93,635
1 133712 1,33,712 205 133,712

/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scri pcd=531568&qfri d=90.008QtrName=June%202016

Total as a
% of Total
Voling
right

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.61

26.72

14.60

1.08

1.35

143

205

Quarter ending : June 2016

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form{Not Applicablc)

12,14,151

17,43,535

952,843

70,239

87,865

93,635

1,33,712

12



9/5/2016 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

SHAH ASHWINBHAI 1 134581 1,34,581 2.06 1,34,581 2.06 1,34,581
CHINUBHAI

o BURESHBHAL 1 270660  2,70,660 415 2,70,660 415 2,70,660
Any Other (specify) 85 2787004 27,87,004 4271 27,87,004 4271 27,87,004
HUF 34 135226  1,35,226 207 135226 207 135,226
Foreign Individuals or NRI 4 67971 67,971 104 67,971 1.04 67,971
Bodies Corporate 41 352376  3,52,376 540 352376 540 352,376
wman%m__b_wmomjuo_._Om 1 90103 90,103 138 90,103 138 90,103
NDA SECURITIES LIMITED 1 100000 1,00,000 153 1,00,000 153 1,00,000
wmm/_wm_mwrﬂm»zo_z. 1 423541 423,541 649 423541 6.49 423,541
,r\__m\__,_ﬁmm_u_zmmo Fiahiri= 1 431100 4,31,100 661 431,100 6.61 431,100
uﬁﬂﬁ%zo_z. SERVICES 1 527362 527,362 808 527,362 8.08 527,362
SURYA MEDI TECH LIMITED 1 659325 6,59,325 1010 659325 10.10 659,325
Sub Total B3 745 5744890 57,44,890 88.04 5744890 88.04 57,44,690
B=B1+B2+B3 745 5744890 57,44,890 88.04 57,44,890 88.04 57,44,690

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unciaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stack Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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9/5/2016 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

ASHUTOSH PAPER MILLS LTD.

Scrip Code : 531568 Quarter ending : June 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sh. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
No. Member Owner held shares Member
1 NDA SECURITIES LTD. NDA Securities Limited 1,00,000 1.83 13/07/2016

http:/Avww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx ?scripcd=5315688qtri d=90.00&CompName=ASHUTOSH%20PAPER %20MILLS%20LTD.8QtrName=June%202016&Type=TM
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