9/5/2016

Shareholding Pattern



Shareholding Pattern

ASHUTOSH PAPER MILLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 531568

Quarter ending :June 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Grand Total	(C) Non Promoter-Non Public	(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust	(C1) Shares underlying DRs	(B) Public	(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	shareholder	Catagory of
748				745	ω	shareholders	Nos. of
65,25,400				57,44,890	7,80,510	shares held	No. of fully paid
65,25,400 65,25,400				57,44,890 57,44,890	7,80,510	shares held	Total
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	88.04	11.96	(A+B+C2)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No. As a % of total (a) Shares held(b)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
65,25,200				57,44,690	7,80,510	dematerialized form	Number of equity shares held in

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

ASHUTOSH PAPER MILLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 531568

Quarter Ending: June 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A=A1+A2	A2) Foreign	Sub Total A1	ATUL KUMAR AGARWAL	SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL	PAYAL AGARWAL	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	A1) Indian	shareholder	Category of
ပ		ω	_	_	-	ω		shareholders	Nos. of
7,80,510		7,80,510	4,39,000	3,33,170	8,340	7,80,510		shares hold	No. of fully
7,80,510		7,80,510	4,39,000	3,33,170	8,340	7,80,510		shares held	Total nos.
11.96	0.00	11.96	6.73	5.11	0.13	11.96	0.00	1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No. As a % of total (a) Shares held(b)	Number of Sharos pledged or otherwise encumbered
7,80,510		7,80,510	4,39,000	3,33,170	8,340	7,80,510		dematerialized form	Number of equity shares held in



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

ASHUTOSH PAPER MILLS LTD.

Quarter ending: June 2016

Scrip Code: 531568

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

SANGITA PARESHKUMAR VEDAWALA	TRUPTI ARUN MANDAVIYA .	VIJAY GUPTA	VINA BHARAT MODI	OTHERS	Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	B3) Non-Institutions	B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	B1) Institutions	Category & Name of the Shareholders
			_		39	621	0	0	0	No. of shareholder
133712	93635	87865	70239	952843	1743535	1214351	0	0	0	No. of fully paid up equity shares held
1,33,712	93,635	87,865	70,239	9,52,843	1743535 17,43,535	1214351 12,14,351				Total no. shares held
2.05	1.43	1.35	1.08	14.60	26.72	18.61	0.00	0.00	0.00	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR. 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)
1,33,712	93,635	87,865	70,239	9,52,843	26.72 17,43,535	61 12,14,351				No of Voting Rights
2.05	1.43	1.35	1.08	14.60	26.72	18.61	0.00	0.00	0.00	Total as a % of Total Voting right
1,33,712	93,635	87,865	70,239	9,52,843	17,43,535	12,14,151				Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)

16			Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder	Holder			
SHAH ASHWINBHAI CHINUBHAI	<u> </u>	134581	1,34,581	2.06	1,34,581	2.06	1,34,581
KIRANBEN SURESHBHAI SHAH	-3	270660	2,70,660	4.15	2,70,660	4.15	2,70,660
Any Other (specify)	85	2787004	2787004 27,87,004	42.71	27,87,004	42.71	27,87,004
HUF	34	135226	1,35,226	2.07	1,35,226	2.07	1,35,226
Foreign Individuals or NRI	4	67971	67,971	1.04	67,971	1.04	67,971
Bodies Corporate	41	352376	3,52,376	5.40	3,52,376	5.40	3,52,376
SOUTH ASIA PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	-	90103	90,103	1.38	90,103	1.38	90,103
NDA SECURITIES LIMITED	-1	100000	1,00,000	1.53	1,00,000	1.53	1,00,000
SHRIDHAR FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.	-	423541	4,23,541	6.49	4,23,541	6.49	4,23,541
VENUS INSEC PRIVATE LIMITED	_	431100	4,31,100	6.61	4,31,100	6.61	4,31,100
N D FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD	<u> </u>	527362	5,27,362	8.08	5,27,362	8.08	5,27,362
SURYA MEDI TECH LIMITED	_	659325	6,59,325	10.10	6,59,325	10.10	6,59,325
Sub Total B3	745	5744890	5744890 57,44,890	88.04	57,44,890	88.04	57,44,690
B=B1+B2+B3	745	5744890	57,44,890	88.04	57,44,890	88.04	57,44,690

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in dematunclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

- Note
 (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
 (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
 (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.



Shareholding Pattern

ASHUTOSH PAPER MILLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 531568

Quarter ending: June 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

_	SI.
NDA SECURITIES LTD.	Name of the Trading Member
NDA Securities Limited	Name of the Beneficial Owner
1,00,000	No. of shares held
1.53	% of total no. of shares
13/07/2016	Date of reporting by the Trading Member